GOST
RESISTANCE
THERMOMETERS
DEFINITION
thermometers are used processes
from -200 ° C to + 850 ° C. They more accurate values
than thermocouples, at low temperatures. Standards
are used for up to 500 ° C, and types are used for requests

BSY
External protectors are made of p pe or f lled
No to the type code made for
tubular protectors.
289
9
Re
sis
ta
nc
e T
he
rm
om
et
er
s
SURFACE COATING
T         T
TH      Teflon Hose
ST
External protectors can be coated as by the
process If there a as
CERTIFICATE SF
If thermometers are requested an
ıt must be "SF".
H4    - BUZ-H head H10 - A
H1    - Sgs type head
H2    - C type head
H3    - BUZ-H head
H8 - B type head
H9 - A type head
H1
Ex-ProfH6    - Pvc head
HEAD
Our for thermometers type B
head. When other heads are requested, please
head.
Note: See Thermocouple spares for other
heads.
HTH - Hart protocol converter
HTO - Ordel converter
HT1
HT   - Cable output to connect to the converter
HTE - Ex-Proof converter
CONVERTER
Res stance Thermometers may have a head
converter, whether made by Ordel or another brand
thermometers. It can be
to the features the order.
RESISTANCE THERMOMETERS
O
R
04
O
R
03
O
R
02
O
R
01
OR01 thermometer type
raccord. B type head used standard
of 9mm and above are type. It
OR05. Inset type can be made less than 9mm
upon request.
OR02 thermometer raccord type. Standard
½ ”raccord. of 9mm and above are type. It
OR05. Inset can be made
below 9mm
There 120mm between OR03 Raccord type